Tkachuk Serhii Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Volyn Customs of the State Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/962ac7f2-b35b-454d-81d6-ce056f02c970
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tkachuk Nataliia Leonidivna wife
KoBesbCbKa MicLeBa NpokypaTypa
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi , npokypop

Tkachuk Marta Serhiivha daughter

Tkachuk Zlata Serhiivna daughter

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46191
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46192
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46193

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

BosiMHCbKa MUTHMUA
Oepxxmntcnyxbu, HavanbHUK
ynpaBiHHSA

MixperioHanbHa MUTHULSA
OOC YKpaiHn, Ha4anbHUK
Bio4iNy onepaTuUBHOIO
pearyBaHHs Ne 4 ynpaBAiHHS
NpPoOTUAIT MUTHUM
MPaBoOMoOpyLUEHHAM Ta
Mi>KHapo4HOro
CniBpobiTHMLTBA
Mi>kxperioHanbHOT MUTHULL
OOC YkpaiHn

MixperioHanbHa MUTHULS
OOC YKpailHn, Ha4YanbHUK
BioAiNy onepaTUBHOIO
pearyBaHHs Ne 4 ynpaBiHHSA
npoTUAIT MUTHUM
rMpaBonopyLUeHHAM Ta
Mi>KHapo4HOro
crniBpobiTHMUTBaA
MixperioHanbHOI MUTHWL
OOC YkpaiHn

BonnHcbka mutHuus JoeC,
HavasIbHUK Bigainy
aHaNiTU4YHO-NoLWYyKoBOi poboTun
ynpasniHHA 6opoTbbun 3
MUTHMMWN NPaBOMNOPYLUEHHAMU
BonnHcbkoi MntHuui 4eC

3 152,83 15
637,44
5 360,82 14
486,92
6 022,43 13
552,77
3672,72 7 403,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f7b4af-db13-40ef-9fd1-9c9726f689fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cdcabf8-8283-4b60-be29-0d0bd342f2fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d3107c-bfd7-436c-953d-c8114ffc1700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f750f6fc-225f-476f-9ddc-406a6fc0c438

2015 BoaunHcbka MuTHUUA 0OC, 3 386,24 5312,38

[

HavaslbHUK Bigainy
aHaNiTU4YHO-NoLwyKoBoi poboTun
ynpasniHHA 6opoTbbu 3
MUTHUMW NPaBOMNOPYLUEHHSAMM
BonnHcbkoi MntHuui 4eC


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a0722e0-d2a2-49c3-92fb-3409c538118a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

20
000,00

5
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d3107c-bfd7-436c-953d-c8114ffc1700
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f750f6fc-225f-476f-9ddc-406a6fc0c438
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f750f6fc-225f-476f-9ddc-406a6fc0c438
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f750f6fc-225f-476f-9ddc-406a6fc0c438
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a0722e0-d2a2-49c3-92fb-3409c538118a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a0722e0-d2a2-49c3-92fb-3409c538118a

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 61 409,00

2015 UAH 59 836,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 24,44

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f7b4af-db13-40ef-9fd1-9c9726f689fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cdcabf8-8283-4b60-be29-0d0bd342f2fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d3107c-bfd7-436c-953d-c8114ffc1700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f750f6fc-225f-476f-9ddc-406a6fc0c438
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a0722e0-d2a2-49c3-92fb-3409c538118a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a0722e0-d2a2-49c3-92fb-3409c538118a

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

971.0 sg. m (2)

971.0 sg. m (2)

971.0 sg. m (2)

971.0 sg. m (2)

1971.0 sq. m (3)

240.4 sq.

240.4 sq.

240.4 sq.

240.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

67.4s9. m
(1)

130.9sg. m
(2)

67.4s9. m
(1)

67.4s9. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f7b4af-db13-40ef-9fd1-9c9726f689fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cdcabf8-8283-4b60-be29-0d0bd342f2fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45d3107c-bfd7-436c-953d-c8114ffc1700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f750f6fc-225f-476f-9ddc-406a6fc0c438
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a0722e0-d2a2-49c3-92fb-3409c538118a

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 * TOYOTA COROLLA 2013
2017 * HYNDAI ACCENT 2010
* TOYOTA Camry 2007
2016 * HYUNDAI ACCENT 2010
2015  HYUNDAI ACCENT 2010
all
CAREER:
Nov. 25, 2019 — Volyn Customs of the State

Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92f7b4af-db13-40ef-9fd1-9c9726f689fa
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4296
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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